
The Council's Budget 2016/17 - 2020/21 FEES AND CHARGES
Appendix 3a

Type
B- Business R-Resident
M-Mixed  C-Concession

VAT Status 
STD-Standard

EXP-Exempt RED -Reduced NB-Non Business

Type VAT 
Status

 Current 
Minimum 
Charge 

 Proposed 
Minimum 
Charge 

Minimum 
Charge 

Increase

Current 
Maximum 

Charge

Proposed 
Maximum 

Charge

Maximum 
Charge 

Increase

Date of last 
change to 

charge
Effective Date

 £  £ % £ £ %
44. Children and Young People's Services

Asylum Service (per month)
Asylum Service Charges for 
18+ R OTS           5.00           5.00 --- 5.00 5.00 --- 01-Feb-11

Asylum rental contribution 
Charges for 18+ R OTS         75.00         75.00 --- 75.00 75.00 --- 01-Feb-11

Type of Fee / Charge

(charges are per week unless 
otherwise stated)
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